
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Spouse 1; Name= WELLS
JASON THEO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201404170001
12640

04/17/2014
02:13:56

WELLS JASON
THEO

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MARTINCIC
REBECCA
LEIGH

2014 112640

201406050001
70300

06/05/2014
12:16:59

WELLS JASON
THEO

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MARTINCIC
REBECCA
LEIGH

2014 170300

201808310003
14990

08/31/2018
12:17:48

WELLS JASON
THEO

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DAVIDSON
REBECCA
LEIGH

2018 314990


