Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Spouse 1; Name= WELLS JASON THEO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/17/2014 02:13:56	WELLS JASON THEO	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	MARTINCIC REBECCA LEIGH	2014	112640				
201406050001 70300	06/05/2014 12:16:59	WELLS JASON THEO	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	MARTINCIC REBECCA LEIGH	2014	170300				
201808310003 14990	08/31/2018 12:17:48	WELLS JASON THEO	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	DAVIDSON REBECCA LEIGH	2018	314990				